
02/02/2019

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 07.03 SS 200694 GIL FERNANDEZ, IMANOL ESP 88 At. Intec-Zoiti 04/02/2017 SAN SEBASTIÁN

 07.04 AR 3192 REVENGA CASTEL, MARIO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 22/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

 07.08 AR 1281 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, JUAN JOSE ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo 06/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 07.12 AR 3211 VALEST WILCHES, PAUL ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

 07.14 AR 3669 ADU AKORLI, MARTIN ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 03/03/2018 OURENSE

 07.25 AR 3494 ADUO , RICHARD KYEREMEH GHA 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 07.27 AR 3792 KE YE, DANIEL YILONG CHN 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71 04/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 07.70 AR 2124 BARTOLOME VILLALBA, SAUL ESP 94 Atletismo Zuera 13/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 08.16 AR 3554 COTAINA OLIVAN, MIGUEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso 22/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

 08.69 AR 3871 BOMETON ROMERO, DIEGO ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

AR 5186 HERRERA RUIZ, JULIO ESP 4 Atletismo Zuera

ARF 3453 MALLEN MIRAMÓN, ADRIAN ESP 1 Atletismo Utebo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 00:23.15 AR 2886 CODREA , SEBASTIAN CARLO ROU 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 00:23.68 AR 3448 VIGON BESCOS, NICOLAS ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 00:24.00 AR 5019 PEREZ , JUANMA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 00:24.27 AR 3701 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 00:24.67 AR 546 LAVIEJA BELANCHE, CRISTIAN ESP 87 Atletismo Zuera 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 00:24.89 AR 2563 CAJO ALONSO, OSCAR ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera 10/03/2017 MADRID

 00:25.32 AR 3396 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 00:26.12 ARF 1214 SOLANO LARRUY, NICOLAS ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 00:26.67 AR 5149 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, IVAN ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon (Fraga-Bajo Cinca) 20/01/2019 SABADELL

AR 1281 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, JUAN JOSE ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo

AR 3750 GARCIA SALINAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3172 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, MARIO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 00:51.04 CT 23249 MARTINEZ ROBERT, UNAI ESP 97 At. Intec-Zoiti 23/12/2018 SABADELL

 00:51.27 AR 2245 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, ANGEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

 00:53.28 AR 3606 ESTEBAN TELLO, PEDRO ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 17/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 00:55.12 AR 3721 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, EDUARDO ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 00:56.55 AR 299 DORADO QUINTANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 69 Atletismo Zuera 10/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 00:57.42 AR 1253 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, ROBERTO ESP 92 Atletismo Zuera 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

 01:04.77 ARF 1200 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SAMUEL ESP 1 Finish Line Atletismo 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

AR 3866 CAMPOS TRIVIÑO, MIKEL ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2240 LORIENTE BARRAS, AARON ESP 97 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3247 LUNA GOEZ, DANIEL ESP 0 Atletismo Utebo

ARF 908 VERA VELASCO, PEDRO AURELIO ESP 91 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 01:53.51 AR 2475 TORRE MORENO, JORGE DAVID ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti (Montaña Sabiñanigo) 03/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 01:54.90 AR 3090 SEBASTIAN HERNANDEZ, DIEGO ESP 99 Hinaco Monzon (Zenit Twinner) 04/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

 01:56.08 AR 3881 DE MIGUEL ZAPATA, DANIEL ESP 97 Atletismo Utebo 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 02:01.88 AR 813 RASO RIVERA, IVAN ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon 13/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 02:03.18 AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 02:09.75 AR 3901 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 02:18.39 ARF 1182 LIZANDRA MIGUEL, JUAN PEDRO ESP 89 Finish Line Atletismo 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

ARF 1145 BOUCEKINE DARTERKI, HABIB ESP 99 Enrique de Osso

AR 3410 CASTILLO GARGALLO, ISMAEL ESP 88 Atletismo Zuera

ARF 3509 GARCIA ABADIAS, PEDRO ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

LO 6878 GARCIA TRICIO, GUILLERMO ESP 90 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 1351 JUAN LAMBAN, RUBEN ESP 79 Atletismo Zuera

800m MASC. PC_ABM

60m MASC. PC_ABM

200m MASC. PC_ABM

400m MASC. PC_ABM

Inscritos Cto de Aragón de Clubes PC
Cto de Aragón de Clubes PC

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 02/02/2019



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 03:57.66 CT 22219 HSSINI ZAATOT, JAOUAD ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 04/02/2017 SABADELL

 04:01.97 AR 3194 ORIACH ENJUANES, POL ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 10/02/2018 MADRID

 04:04.04 AR 3070 LOPEZ VELASCO, MARCOS ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 04:43.79 ARF 1186 HERAS GARCÍA, NICOLÁS ESP 96 Finish Line Atletismo 20/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 05:24.52 AR 5001 MARTINEZ SORIA, JORGE ESP 3 Atletismo Utebo 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

AR 108 BADEL RUBIO, ALBERTO ESP 92 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3713 EL MOUTAOUAKIL , HAMZA MAR 3 Hinaco Monzon

A 9612 FERRER OLIVA, YOEL ESP 90 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2781 MORA HERNANDEZ, JAIME ESP 85 Atletismo Zuera

AR 5154 OMARI , HAMZA MAR 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3884 SASOT LANGUIZ, LORIEN ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF 908 VERA VELASCO, PEDRO AURELIO ESP 91 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 08:32.12 AR 2843 ZBIBA EL-FANTASSI, WALID ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71 26/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 08:59.03 AR 1064 MORENO NAVARRO, AGUSTIN ESP 84 Atletismo Zuera 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 09:37.54 AR 3990 LAMBAN RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO ESP 97 Finish Line Atletismo 05/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

 09:43.35 AR 3421 SALABARAAS MURILLO, NICOLAS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15/12/2018 SABADELL

 09:57.49 AR 3449 VIÑUALES BARRANCO, MIGUEL ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

 10:57.90 AR 5116 SAUMELL OCARIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 1 Atletismo Utebo 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

AR 2992 BURGUETE GAUDIOSO, JAVIER ESP 96 Enrique de Osso

ARF 3480 CLAVERO MARTINEZ, ANDRES ESP 82 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3364 GARCIA VIDAL, ARMANDO ESP 87 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5035 KORTASSI , ZAKARIA MAR 3 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3906 LORDA DIAZ, DENIS ESP 80 Atletismo Zuera

AR 1860 SABHI SOBHI, MOULAY ABDELHAK ESP 85 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 08.16 AR 153 BIBIAN LONGAS, JORGE ESP 89 At. Intec-Zoiti 19/01/2018 MADRID

 08.52 AR 2908 CARDIEL NAVAL, JAIME ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 09.62 AR 5042 CAMPOS BORDONABA, DAVID ESP 91 Atletismo Zuera 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 11.85 AR 3536 SAENZ PEQUERUL, VICTOR ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

ARF 2006 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, PABLO ESP 95 Finish Line Atletismo

AR 3823 COTAINA JUAN, OCTAVIO ESP 62 Enrique de Osso

AR 4549 DELGADO JUANCO, PABLO ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

AR 358 FUMAZ ARDANUY, ALFONSO ESP 80 Atletismo Zuera

ARF 1092 MARCO CANTO, ISMAEL ESP 88 Atletismo Utebo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 1,92 AR 3369 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, MARCO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 17/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 1,92 AR 3624 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 17/11/2018 ZARAGOZA

 1,90 ARF 1172 LOBERA MAGALLON, ANTONIO ESP 97 Finish Line Atletismo 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 1,77 AR 3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 1,75 AR 3873 GONZALEZ MONTANER, GUILLERMO ESP 4 Atletismo Barbastro 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 1,72 AR 3436 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 1,71 AR 4549 DELGADO JUANCO, PABLO ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon 18/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

 1,68 ARF 3495 MARTIN CARILLA, PABLO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 1,63 AR 3397 MANZANOS RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 1,33 ARF 1040 ALVAREZ GARCES, MARIANO ESP 90 Atletismo Zuera 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 1,23 ARF 550 JUSTICIA CARBALLO, NESTOR ESP 75 Atletismo Utebo 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

ARF 1195 HIGUERAS MARTINEZ, RAÚL ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 4,50 AR 3080 PIEDRAFITA PASCUAL, MARIO ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 4,30 AR 3848 SERRANO REGALADO, PABLO NICOLAS ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 12/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 4,20 AR 1469 TORRE IZQUIERDO, JORGE ESP 93 At. Intec-Zoiti 22/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

60m vallas (1,067) MASC. PC_ABM

Altura MASC. PC_ABM

Pértiga MASC. PC_ABM

1.500m MASC. PC_ABM

3.000m MASC. PC_ABM



 4,10 AR 1527 MAURIN ESTEVEZ, DANIEL ESP 85 Hinaco Monzon 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

 3,30 AR 3868 ESCARIO NADAL, DIEGO ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 22/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

 2,50 AR 893 SANCHO LALANA, JAVIER ESP 88 Atletismo Zuera 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 1,90 AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 1,70 AR 3872 FABREGAS PALLAS, MARIO ESP 4 Atletismo Barbastro 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 1,70 ARF 888 ENGUITA GIL, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 69 Atletismo Utebo 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

AR 1136 CALVO MIRALVES, SERGIO ESP 91 Enrique de Osso

ARF 1183 LEÓN DIONIS, MARIO ESP 1 Finish Line Atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 6,33 AR 3652 HERNANDEZ VARGAS, PABLO ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 6,22 AR 3391 OLMEDO TEJERO, DANIEL ESP 98 Atletismo Utebo 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 6,04 AR 3447 SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, EDUARDO ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 6,03 AR 2510 USON CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 5,80 AR 3414 BALDELLOU UGUED, CARLOS ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 5,78 AR 3840 DOMINGUEZ FERRANDEZ, PEDRO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 5,73 AR 1418 SORIA CAMPO, AARON ESP 92 Atletismo Zuera 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 5,65 AR 3939 GONZALEZ BARON, JOSE CARLOS ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 5,50 AR 3584 SEGURADO HORTA, IVAN ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon (Fraga-Bajo Cinca) 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 4,72 AR 2977 PÉREZ PICÓN, JORGE ESP 0 Atletismo Zuera 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

ARF 2006 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, PABLO ESP 95 Finish Line Atletismo

AR 3554 COTAINA OLIVAN, MIGUEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 14,04 AR 255 CIURILA , OVIDIU ROU 78 Alcampo Scorpio 71 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 13,39 AR 3391 OLMEDO TEJERO, DANIEL ESP 98 Atletismo Utebo 20/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 12,92 AR 3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 12,58 AR 3414 BALDELLOU UGUED, CARLOS ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon 17/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 12,40 AR 3481 MIR GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon (Fraga-Bajo Cinca) 13/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 12,15 AR 485 HERRERA VELA, MANUEL ESP 67 At. Intec-Zoiti 12/03/2017 MADRID

 11,58 AR 3227 CREMALLET ESCARIO, JONATHAN ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 11,44 AR 2686 PEREZ MARTINEZ, MARCOS ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 10,79 AR 3934 ARMISEN TENA, ARTURO ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 01/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

AR 1136 CALVO MIRALVES, SERGIO ESP 91 Enrique de Osso

AR 5165 HERRERO RUBERTE, SERGIO ESP 97 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 13,78 L 4075 ORDAS ALVAREZ, DAVID ESP 88 Hinaco Monzon 26/01/2019 SALAMANCA

 12,82 AR 2588 LED BARREIRO, LUIS ESP 85 At. Intec-Zoiti 23/12/2017 ZARAGOZA

 12,75 AR 2108 VILLAESCUSA ORDOÑEZ, OSCAR ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71 04/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 10,74 AR 3242 LAFUENTE LOS ARCOS, ANGEL ESP 0 Enrique de Osso 04/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 9,99 ARF 2008 MARTIN VILLAR, DAVID ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo 12/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 9,92 AR 2500 PALACIOS HEREDIA, RAMON ESP 88 Hinaco Monzon 05/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

 8,18 ARF 1092 MARCO CANTO, ISMAEL ESP 88 Atletismo Utebo 04/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

AR 297 DOMINGO VICENTE, JORGE ESP 87 Atletismo Zuera

AR 485 HERRERA VELA, MANUEL ESP 67 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 5050 LANAS GREGORIO, ÁLVARO ESP 96 Atletismo Zuera

AR 865 RUIZ GEA, DAVID ESP 92 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR 3669 ADU AKORLI, MARTIN ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3494 ADUO , RICHARD KYEREMEH GHA 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3396 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 3871 BOMETON ROMERO, DIEGO ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 2908 CARDIEL NAVAL, JAIME ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 1207 CASANOVA GODED, BORJA ESP 92 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3799 CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3935 CLEMENTE LANAU, NICOLAS ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3277 COKA MONTENGUBA, REGINALDO GEQ 89 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 x1 vuelta PC_ABM

Longitud MASC. PC_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC_ABM



AR 3900 DE TORRES GIMENO, CARLOS ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3606 ESTEBAN TELLO, PEDRO ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 3509 GARCIA ABADIAS, PEDRO ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

ARF 1200 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SAMUEL ESP 1 Finish Line Atletismo

SS 200694 GIL FERNANDEZ, IMANOL ESP 88 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 5149 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, IVAN ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon (Fraga-Bajo Cinca)

ARF 1186 HERAS GARCÍA, NICOLÁS ESP 96 Finish Line Atletismo

AR 3242 LAFUENTE LOS ARCOS, ANGEL ESP 0 Enrique de Osso

ARF 1183 LEÓN DIONIS, MARIO ESP 1 Finish Line Atletismo

ARF 1172 LOBERA MAGALLON, ANTONIO ESP 97 Finish Line Atletismo

AR 2240 LORIENTE BARRAS, AARON ESP 97 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3397 MANZANOS RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 3701 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5079 NORIEGA MORELLÓN, JAVIER ESP 1 Enrique de Osso

AR 3436 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5019 PEREZ , JUANMA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5022 PLANAS GRACIA, EDUARDO ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 1035 PUY CLAVERIA, GREGORIO ESP 64 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 813 RASO RIVERA, IVAN ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3192 REVENGA CASTEL, MARIO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3536 SAENZ PEQUERUL, VICTOR ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3369 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, MARCO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2245 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, ANGEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3584 SEGURADO HORTA, IVAN ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon (Fraga-Bajo Cinca)

AR 3941 SIMON PUJOLS, NOE THIERRY ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro

ARF 1214 SOLANO LARRUY, NICOLAS ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3172 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, MARIO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3627 TORRES TORNOS, JORGE ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF 1130 UNSAIN HERRERO, JORGE ESP 1 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 2510 USON CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3211 VALEST WILCHES, PAUL ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3448 VIGON BESCOS, NICOLAS ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 07.81 AR 3672 GUIU LAPENA, ELENA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon (Fraga-Bajo Cinca) 18/03/2018 SABADELL

 07.93 AR 3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 08.04 AR 3478 VALLE SALO, MARIA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 10/03/2018 ANTEQUERA

 08.29 AR 3723 VILLABONA NEGRETE, MANUELA ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 08.32 AR 3142 CAJAL ARTERO, RAQUEL ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 25/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

 08.36 AR 745 PATIÑO SUAREZ, ESTHER ESP 91 Hinaco Monzon 22/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

 08.89 AR 3937 COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ, DANIELA ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 22/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

 09.21 AR 5078 ESTERAS SANZ, CELIA ESP 3 Enrique de Osso 22/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

AR 3999 DE TORRE POLEY, MARIA ESP 3 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3756 ESCALONA NUEZ, ALBA ESP 2 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 00:25.55 AR 3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon (Fraga-Bajo Cinca) 15/01/2019 SABADELL

 00:26.61 AR 2871 ARNEDILLO LAHOZ, LORENA ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon 06/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 00:27.87 AR 3180 LUZ CAMARDIEL, LAURA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019 ANTEQUERA

 00:28.01 AR 3499 LERA LONGARES, SARA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019 ANTEQUERA

 00:28.58 AR 5057 BAQUERO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 00:29.09 ARF 3464 CABELLO CORTES, JUDIT ESP 99 Enrique de Osso 19/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

ARF 1203 GONZALEZ BLANCO, MARTA ESP 2 Atletismo Utebo

AR 5114 LAMPLE CORTÉS, MERCEDES ESP 92 Atletismo Zuera

ARF 1139 LONCAN SESE, BARBARA ESP 1 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3707 ZUBATENKO ZUBATENKO, ALINA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 00:56.41 AR 1986 MAYO NIETO, Mª NIEVES ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71 17/02/2018 VALENCIA

400m FEM. PC_ABF

60m FEM. PC_ABF

200m FEM. PC_ABF



 00:58.71 AR 3162 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, NEREA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 18/01/2019 SABADELL

 00:59.17 AR 3176 ARQUED CARRASCO, INES ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 10/02/2018 MADRID

 01:02.83 AR 3437 RUANO LALAGUNA, ALBA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti (Montaña Sabiñanigo) 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 01:02.98 AR 2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 01:07.30 AR 3441 ASSO GUALLAR, INES ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

AR 3991 ABAD RUBIO, TRIPTI ESP 3 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3905 ESCALONA ROMEO, NATALIA ESP 91 Atletismo Zuera

AR 5078 ESTERAS SANZ, CELIA ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

ARF 3508 GIL GARCIA, ALBA ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 02:12.07 AR 583 MACIAS CHOW, ISABEL ESP 84 Alcampo Scorpio 71 14/01/2017 SABADELL

 02:21.28 AR 3091 SISAMON LOPEZ, LORENA ESP 99 Hinaco Monzon (Zenit Twinner) 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 02:26.26 AR 3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 05/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

 02:30.63 AR 2612 BUIL SOLANO, LAURA ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 02:39.73 AR 2726 ZABALA GARCIA, ESTHER ESP 98 Atletismo Utebo 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

AR 3470 BELLIDO KUTSERUK, IRINA ESP 3 Enrique de Osso

AR 5171 MALO LATORRE, LAURA PILAR ESP 90 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 2554 MONTAÑA CORTES, RAQUEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2987 MORELLI HERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera

AR 5061 PARDOS BARBERO, IRENE ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 04:44.35 AR 2994 FLORES YABEN, OLATZ ESP 95 Hinaco Monzon 26/01/2019 SAN SEBASTIÁN

 04:49.72 AR 2493 LINARES MARTINEZ, ISABEL ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/12/2018 MADRID

 05:00.76 AR 804 RABADAN DE LA PUENTE, OLGA PATRICIA ESP 75 Atletismo Zuera 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

 05:25.28 AR 712 OCHOA LINARES, SUSANA ESP 74 At. Intec-Zoiti 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

 05:33.89 AR 3791 JIMENEZ CASEDA, PAULA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 10/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 05:44.47 ARF 1091 BUENO RODRIGUEZ, TATIANA ESP 87 Atletismo Utebo 04/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

AR 287 DIAZ CLAVERO, ANTOLINA ESP 89 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF 3532 GRASA RODRIGO, LUCIA ESP 78 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3299 PEINADO BARRANCO, NURIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 11:01.16 AR 2970 AZNAR GABAS, PALOMA ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 26/12/2018 SAN SEBASTIÁN

 11:03.39 AR 2778 GONZÁLEZ VIERA, NAZARET ESP 83 At. Intec-Zoiti 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

 11:08.81 AR 3342 GARCIA BAGUE, NOEMI ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon (Fraga-Bajo Cinca) 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 11:18.36 AR 3029 MARTINEZ CUELLO, BEATRIZ ESP 84 At. Intec-Zoiti 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 11:48.67 AR 3462 SALVADOR BLANCO, TERESA ESP 3 Atletismo Utebo 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 11:52.90 AR 501 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CRISTINA DEL CARMEN ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

 12:25.34 AR 3298 JALLE DUCH, PAULA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

AR 5002 BORQUE MARTÍNEZ, MARTA ESP 93 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 09.05 AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019 ANTEQUERA

 09.89 AR 419 GASQUET ORRADRE, ELENA ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 09.90 AR 3151 LAFARGA LLORO, INÉS ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 10.05 AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

 10.45 AR 3830 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

AR 3705 LAFARGA LLORO, LUZIA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 1252 PEREZ LOBERA, JULIA ESP 93 Atletismo Zuera

ARF 1216 RIBERA MIGUEZ, JULIA ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 1,72 AR 439 GINES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 86 Alcampo Scorpio 71 18/02/2018 VALENCIA

 1,69 AR 3371 SANTOLARIA MORENO, TERESA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti 12/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 1,67 AR 4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 12/03/2017 SABADELL

 1,57 AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso 02/04/2017 MADRID

3.000m FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. PC_ABF

Altura FEM. PC_ABF

800m FEM. PC_ABF

1.500m FEM. PC_ABF



 1,51 AR 3337 BARDINA ARJONA, RUTH ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 10/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

 1,46 AR 3610 GAYARRE GASCÓN, ALBA ESP 4 Atletismo Zuera 10/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 1,45 AR 3725 GARCIA CEBRIAN, ARANTZA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti (Atletismo Jaca) 22/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

 1,43 AR 3957 CABRERO LABUENA, CARLA ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

AR 881 SAMPIETRO HERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2726 ZABALA GARCIA, ESTHER ESP 98 Atletismo Utebo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 3,22 AR 3331 MILLANES PIRLA, IRIS IZA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 19/03/2017 ANTEQUERA

 3,00 AR 3335 PEREZ MAYORAL, JULIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 12/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 2,80 AR 3370 CABRERO LÓPEZ, MARINA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 2,30 AR 3912 SOLER YAGÜE, EVA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 2,30 AR 3722 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 05/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 2,10 AR 3455 CAVA CALVO, CARLA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

AR 3907 LUACES OROBITG, SUSANA MARIA ESP 84 Atletismo Zuera

ARF 3531 NAVARRO PALLARES, ARIADNA ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 5,52 AR 3056 SOLDEVILLA FOJ, LARA ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon 05/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

 5,26 AR 3191 PELEGRIN ARTUS, ANA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

 5,21 AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL ESP 1 Enrique de Osso 04/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 5,08 AR 3336 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, VICTORIA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 4,63 AR 3706 LUIS MONESMA, CLARA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 23/12/2017 ZARAGOZA

 4,55 AR 3704 DIARRA OBAYUSI, FITHE ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 4,46 AR 3956 ALCAINE RUEDA, SARA ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 17/11/2018 ZARAGOZA

 4,14 AR 3951 RUIZ GARCIA, ELENA ESP 5 Atletismo Utebo 03/03/2018 ZARAGOZA

AR 3591 ESCALONA NUEZ, ANA ESP 0 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 12,22 AR 2221 LATORRE MARTIN, MARTA ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71 12/02/2017 MADRID

 11,05 AR 3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/01/2019 ANTEQUERA

 10,95 AR 3739 FERRANDEZ CAMPO, ANDREA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon 10/03/2018 ZARAGOZA

 10,84 AR 3124 FERRER NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 10,79 AR 2104 VIDALLER GAYAN, IXEIA ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti 03/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 10,64 AR 3470 BELLIDO KUTSERUK, IRINA ESP 3 Enrique de Osso 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 10,30 AR 3461 TENA JORCANO, PAULA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon 24/02/2018 ZARAGOZA

 9,06 AR 5170 LAHOZ SANTORROMAN, JUDITH ESP 4 Atletismo Barbastro 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 8,55 AR 3951 RUIZ GARCIA, ELENA ESP 5 Atletismo Utebo 01/12/2018 ZARAGOZA

 8,21 AR 3237 REYES LIGORRED, CARMEN ESP 2 Atletismo Zuera 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

 12,58 AR 3345 SAINZ HURTADO, NATALIA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso 19/01/2019 ANTEQUERA

 11,00 AR 430 GIL RESANO, VANESA PILAR ESP 81 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

 8,26 AR 3152 GRASA AUSED, SANDRA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 19/01/2019 ZARAGOZA

 8,13 AR 881 SAMPIETRO HERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

 5,64 AR 917 CASTAN SERRANO, MARIA ESP 81 Atletismo Zuera 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA

AR 3875 EL HARRAKH , RABAB MAR 2 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 5033 GARCIA LAGUNA, SANDRA ESP 88 Hinaco Monzon

ARF 3488 GARCIA NAVARRO, EMILIA ESP 75 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3179 JORDAN SORO, IRATI ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3720 PLASENCIA GORDO, NEREA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti (Atletismo Jaca)

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR 3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2871 ARNEDILLO LAHOZ, LORENA ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3441 ASSO GUALLAR, INES ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3337 BARDINA ARJONA, RUTH ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3142 CAJAL ARTERO, RAQUEL ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF

4 x1 vuelta PC_ABF

Pértiga FEM. PC_ABF

Longitud FEM. PC_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. PC_ABF



AR 4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3936 COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ, CARLA ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3937 COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ, DANIELA ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA PER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3124 FERRER NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon

AR 419 GASQUET ORRADRE, ELENA ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3672 GUIU LAPENA, ELENA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon (Fraga-Bajo Cinca)

AR 3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF 3507 LACOMA SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3151 LAFARGA LLORO, INÉS ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3705 LAFARGA LLORO, LUZIA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3499 LERA LONGARES, SARA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF 1139 LONCAN SESE, BARBARA ESP 1 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3180 LUZ CAMARDIEL, LAURA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 1986 MAYO NIETO, Mª NIEVES ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3830 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

AR 745 PATIÑO SUAREZ, ESTHER ESP 91 Hinaco Monzon

ARF 1216 RIBERA MIGUEZ, JULIA ESP 2 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3345 SAINZ HURTADO, NATALIA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 3371 SANTOLARIA MORENO, TERESA ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3162 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, NEREA ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3707 ZUBATENKO ZUBATENKO, ALINA ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti


